1. Summary

Meeting title

Attended participants
Starttime

End time

Meeting duration
Average attendance time

2. Participants

Name

Fredenburg, Andrea M (EEC)
McKone, Katie (EEC)
Lyons, John

Darnall, Toni

Hall, Ashley

Lesley Sneed

Lesley Sneed (Unverified)
Ward Wilson

Buckman, Jenny
+12703953302 (Unverified)
Hobby, Jimmy

Cress, Rusty

Hansel, Joel

Davis, Dustin

Gaddis, Sarah J (EEC)
Walton, Reese

Michael Washburn
Jeremy Rowe (Unverified)
Mary Carol Wagnher

Roy L. Gray

Eric A Anderson (TMNA)
Cernius, Victor

Milan Bush (Unverified)

Byron Gary (KRC he/him) (Unverified)

Peter Goodmann (Unverified)
Russ Evans

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name

Fredenburg, Andrea M (EEC)
McKone, Katie (EEC)

Lyons, John

Darnall, Toni

Hall, Ashley

2024 Triennial Review Listening Session

26

8/29/24, 5:31:55 PM
8/29/24,6:17:23 PM
45m 27s
12m 40s

First Join

8/29/24, 5:31:57 PM
8/29/24, 5:32:09 PM
8/29/24, 5:45:42 PM
8/29/24,5:51:12 PM
8/29/24, 5:53:22 PM
8/29/24, 5:54:36 PM
8/29/24, 5:55:34 PM
8/29/24, 5:56:41 PM
8/29/24, 5:56:48 PM
8/29/24, 5:57:10 PM
8/29/24, 5:57:20 PM
8/29/24, 5:57:49 PM
8/29/24, 5:57:58 PM
8/29/24, 5:58:05 PM
8/29/24, 5:58:18 PM
8/29/24, 5:59:47 PM
8/29/24, 6:00:27 PM
8/29/24, 6:00:36 PM
8/29/24, 6:00:57 PM
8/29/24,6:01:09 PM
8/29/24,6:01:27 PM
8/29/24,6:01:36 PM
8/29/24, 6:04:08 PM
8/29/24, 6:04:41 PM
8/29/24,6:07:35 PM
8/29/24,6:13:57 PM

JoinTime

8/29/24, 5:31:57 PM
8/29/24, 5:32:09 PM
8/29/24, 5:45:42 PM
8/29/24,5:51:12 PM
8/29/24, 5:53:22 PM

Last Leave

8/29/24, 6:09:57 PM
8/29/24,6:10:18 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:55 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:57 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:54 PM
8/29/24, 5:55:10 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:50 PM
8/29/24,6:11:13 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:49 PM
8/29/24, 5:58:42 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:52 PM
8/29/24,6:10:10 PM
8/29/24,6:10:00 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:56 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:59 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:53 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:59 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:57 PM
8/29/24,6:10:18 PM
8/29/24,6:10:41 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:50 PM
8/29/24, 6:10:50 PM
8/29/24,6:10:08 PM
8/29/24,6:17:23 PM
8/29/24,6:10:53 PM
8/29/24, 6:15:59 PM

Leave Time

8/29/24, 6:09:57 PM
8/29/24,6:10:18 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:55 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:57 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:54 PM

In-Meeting Durati
37m 59s
38m 8s
24m 13s
18m 45s
16m 32s
34s
14m 16s
14m 32s
13m 1s
1m 32s
12m 32s
12m21s
12m 2s
11m 50s
11m 40s
10m 5s
9m 31s
9m 21s
9m 21s
9m 32s
8m 22s
9m 14s
5m 59s
12m41s
3m 18s
2m 2s

Duration
37m 59s
38m 8s

24m 13s
18m 45s
16m 32s



Lesley Sneed

Lesley Sneed (Unverified)
Ward Wilson

Buckman, Jenny
+12703953302 (Unverified)
Hobby, Jimmy

Cress, Rusty

Hansel, Joel

Davis, Dustin

Gaddis, Sarah J (EEC)
Walton, Reese

Michael Washburn

Jeremy Rowe (Unverified)
Mary Carol Wagner

Roy L. Gray

Eric AAnderson (TMNA)
Cernius, Victor

Milan Bush (Unverified)
Byron Gary (KRC he/him) (Unverified)
Peter Goodmann (Unverified)
Russ Evans

8/29/24, 5:54:36 PM
8/29/24, 5:55:34 PM
8/29/24, 5:56:41 PM
8/29/24, 5:56:48 PM
8/29/24, 5:57:10 PM
8/29/24,5:57:20 PM
8/29/24, 5:57:49 PM
8/29/24,5:57:58 PM
8/29/24, 5:58:05 PM
8/29/24,5:58:18 PM
8/29/24, 5:59:47 PM
8/29/24,6:00:27 PM
8/29/24, 6:00:36 PM
8/29/24,6:00:57 PM
8/29/24,6:01:09 PM
8/29/24,6:01:27 PM
8/29/24,6:01:36 PM
8/29/24,6:04:08 PM
8/29/24,6:04:41 PM
8/29/24,6:07:35 PM
8/29/24,6:13:57 PM

8/29/24, 5:55:10 PM
8/29/24,6:09:50 PM
8/29/24,6:11:13 PM
8/29/24,6:09:49 PM
8/29/24, 5:58:42 PM
8/29/24,6:09:52 PM
8/29/24,6:10:10 PM
8/29/24,6:10:00 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:56 PM
8/29/24,6:09:59 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:53 PM
8/29/24,6:09:59 PM
8/29/24, 6:09:57 PM
8/29/24,6:10:18 PM
8/29/24,6:10:41 PM
8/29/24,6:09:50 PM
8/29/24,6:10:50 PM
8/29/24,6:10:08 PM
8/29/24,6:17:23 PM
8/29/24,6:10:53 PM
8/29/24, 6:15:59 PM

34s
14m 16s
14m 32s
13m1s
1m 32s
12m 32s
12m 21s
12m 2s
11m 50s
11m 40s
10m 5s
9m 31s
9m 21s
9m 21s
9m 32s
8m 22s
9m 14s
5m 59s
12m41s
3m 18s
2m2s



Email

Andrea.Fredenburg@ky.gov
Katie.McKone@ky.gov
John.Lyons@strand.com
tdarnall@westlake.com
ashley.nelms645@topper.wku.edu

jennifer.ouckman@ingevity.com

JHobby@westlake.com
rusty.cress@dinsmore.com
Hansel.Joel@epa.gov
DDavis2@westlake.com
Sarah.Gaddis@ky.gov
Reese.Walton@hdrinc.com
michael@Kwalliance.onmicrosoft.com

MWagner@nkywater.org
rligray@glcap.org
eric.a.anderson@toyota.com
Victor.Cernius@rwra.org

EvansRS@omu.org

Email

Andrea.Fredenburg@ky.gov
Katie.McKone@ky.gov
John.Lyons@strand.com
tdarnall@westlake.com
ashley.nelms645@topper.wku.edu

Participant ID (UPN) Role
Andrea.Fredenburg@ky.gov Organizer
Katie.McKone@ky.gov Presenter
John.Lyons@strand.com Presenter
tdarnall@westlake.com Presenter
ashley.nelms645@topper.wku.e Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
jennifer.buckman@ingevity.com Presenter
Attendee
JHobby@westlake.com Presenter
rcress@DINSLAW.com Presenter
Hansel.Joel@epa.gov Presenter
DDavis2@westlake.com Presenter
Sarah.Gaddis@ky.gov Presenter
JWALTON@hdrinc.com Presenter
michael@Kwalliance.onmicroso Presenter
Presenter
mwagner@nkywater.org Presenter
rigray@glcap.org Presenter

eric.a.anderson@toyota.com  Presenter
CERNIUSVJ@owensboro.org Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
EVANSRS@omu.org Presenter

Role

Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter



jennifer.buckman@ingevity.com

JHobby@westlake.com
rusty.cress@dinsmore.com
Hansel.Joel@epa.gov
DDavis2@westlake.com
Sarah.Gaddis@ky.gov
Reese.Walton@hdrinc.com
michael@Kwalliance.onmicrosoft.com

MWagner@nkywater.org
rigray@glcap.org
eric.a.anderson@toyota.com
Victor.Cernius@rwra.org

EvansRS@omu.org

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Attendee

Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter



